
$599,900

5303 ENCLAVE DR, OLDSMAR, FL 34677, USA
https://dadecityrealty.com

Sought after address in East Lake Woodlands’ Enclave gated
neighborhood of custom executive homes. On a large, private
conservation lot, meticulously maintained & updated with an
open/flexible floor plan, soaring ceilings, 4/5 bedrooms, 4 baths:
FIRST FLR MASTER + guest suite/study, second floor w/ 3 bdrms &
2 baths. Lush ‘Florida Friendly’ landscaping enhances a […]

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Sold

• 3668 sq ft



Rooms

Room type Dimensions Length Width

Bedroom 2 12x14 14 12

Bedroom 3 12x14 14 12

Bedroom 4 12x12 12 12

Dinette 07x11 11 7

Dining Room 11x14 14 11

Family Room 16x22 22 16

Kitchen 16x13 13 16

Living Room 21x18 18 21

Master Bedroom 21x20 20 21

Master Bathroom

Building Details



Cooling features: Central Air, Zoned ArchitecturalStyle: Florida

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central, Electric, Zoned

Floor covering: Carpet, Ceramic Tile Exterior material: Block, Stucco

Roof: Tile Parking: Circular Driveway, Driveway, Garage Door
Opener, Garage Faces Rear, Garage Faces Side

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: Yes Security Features: Gated Community,
Security System Owned, Smoke
Detector(s)

CommunityFeatures: Deed Restrictions, Gated,
Golf, Irrigation-Reclaimed Water

WindowFeatures: Blinds, Rods

ExteriorFeatures: Irrigation System, Lighting, Rain
Gutters, Sliding Doors

PoolFeatures: Heated, Pool Sweep,
Screen Enclosure, Vinyl

Utilities: Cable Available, Cable Connected,
Electricity Connected, Public, Sprinkler Meter, Street
Lights, Underground Utilities

Amenities: Built-In Oven, Convection
Oven, Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric
Water Heater, ENERGY STAR Qualified
Dishwasher, ENERGY STAR Qualified
Refrigerator, ENERGY STAR Qualified
Washer, Exhaust Fan, Microwave, Range,
Range Hood, Refrigerator, Water Softener
Owned

Features: Attic, Cathedral Ceiling(s), Ceiling Fans(s),
Crown Molding, Eat-in Kitchen, High Ceilings,
Intercom, Kitchen/Family Room Combo, Living
Room/Dining Room Combo, Open Floorplan, Solid
Wood Cabinets, Split Bedroom, Stone Counters,
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)


